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Research & Planning

AGENDA FOR MEETING 1 OF THE WASHINGTON COUNTY
COMMUNITY GUIDED PLANNING and ZONING PROCESS

May 27, 2015
Machias, Maine

6:00

6:10

6:30

6:40

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:40

7:45

7:55

8:00

pm Introductions

The Community Guided Planning Process overview (Samantha Horn Olsen)
[powerpoint]

The geography of the Washington County UT (Dean) [wall maps]
Key issues in Washington County (brainstorm discussion)
Overview of anticipated planning process (Judy)

Response and suggestions (discussion)

Public participation ideas (Sarah)

Response and suggestions (discussion)

Comments from members of public

Date and location of next meeting

Adjourn

Planning Decisions, PO Box 168, Hallowell, ME 04347  fohara@planningdecisions.com (207)621-1623




