





AGENDA FOR MEETING 1 OF THE WASHINGTON COUNTY COMMUNITY GUIDED PLANNING and ZONING PROCESS

May 27, 2015 Machias, Maine

6:00 pm	Introductions
6:10	The Community Guided Planning Process overview (Samantha Horn Olsen) [powerpoint]
6:30	The geography of the Washington County UT (Dean) [wall maps]
6:40	Key issues in Washington County (brainstorm discussion)
7:00	Overview of anticipated planning process (Judy)
7:15	Response and suggestions (discussion)
7:30	Public participation ideas (Sarah)
7:40	Response and suggestions (discussion)
7:45	Comments from members of public
7:55	Date and location of next meeting
8:00	Adjourn